
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Paterna
Marchionni
Pauselli
Del Prete
Romeggini
Bigini
Ruffini
Ippoliti
Monti
Fanali Marian
Bertoldo
Bottegoni
Bertini
Bassani
Costarelli
Giambenedetti
Brigiolini
Lupi
Belardinelli
Camilloni
Polidori
Salvadori
Bartolini
Monteverde
Caprini
Stirati
Sdrubolini
Boccasanta
Torelli
Anderlini
Sanchini
Sciarrini
Bianchini
Gabbarrini
Corsi
Pasqualini
Guazzaroni
Morbidoni
Letizi
Orsetto
Minelli

Andrea

Stefano

Simone

Fabrizio

Carlo

Lorenzo

Luca

Gianmarco

Emanuele

Daniele

Paolo

Damiano

Leonardo

Andrea

Alberto

Fabio

Marco

Alessio

Mattia

Alessio

Egidio

Franco

Paolo

Marco

Francesco

Massimo

Luca

Marco

Alessandro

Gianni

Sauro

Marco

Maurizio

Alferino

Marco

Andrea

Alberto

Matteo

Gianluca

Giorgio

Edoardo

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Blue River A.S.D. (Colmic)

Blue River A.S.D. (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Blue River A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Bastia

Pescatori Fermignano ASD (Colmic)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Blue River A.S.D. (Colmic)

Blue River A.S.D. (Colmic)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pesca Club Bastia

Blue River A.S.D. (Colmic)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

18,860

16,060

10,200

9,190

9,090

7,890

7,850

11,370

9,560

9,070

8,640

7,910

7,260

6,950

6,730

9,460

9,090

6,860

6,430

6,410

6,350

5,850

7,000

6,630

5,720

5,640

5,490

5,440

7,090

6,840

5,650

5,560

5,300

5,290

5,100

4,870

5,690

5,450

5,030

4,960

4,840
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Rossini
Brilli
Ranocchi
Di Bella
Rossi
Vannini
Clementi
Pescari
Gabbarrini
Zangarelli
Del Bagno
Filippi
Bazzucchi
Natini
Frittelli
Della Botte
Broccoli
Della Botte
Luneia
Dominici
Zannini
Pesaresi
Gori
Ragni
Stella
Pizzoni
Vellucci
Pasquoni
Elisei
Brocani
Grigioni

Marco

Stefano

Marco

Massimo

Fabrizio

Giovanni

Enrico

Daniele

Cristian

Luca

Diego

Andrea

Gianni

Jacopo

Simone

Gianni

Andrea

Danilo

Leonardo

Luca

Giordano

Daniele

Massimo

Lorenzo

Silvio

Moreno

Achille

Paolo

Maurizio

Fabrizio

Giuliano

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Blue River A.S.D. (Colmic)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pescatori Fermignano ASD (Colmic)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Pesca Club Bastia

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori Fermignano ASD (Colmic)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Blue River A.S.D. (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori Fermignano ASD (Colmic)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Bastia

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Goldenfish Tubertini S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7½

7½

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

4,800

4,360

5,240

4,790

4,520

4,410

4,130

3,830

3,620

4,100

4,100

4,780

4,680

4,360

3,480

3,400

3,080

4,110

4,040

3,910

3,090

3,020

2,930

2,320

3,350

2,890

2,530

2,400

1,950

1,860

1,630
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